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THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

NAME: MS DORCAS TABITHA AKINYI ACHAPA

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

Current Designation: Senior Nursing Officer, HEALTH, SAFETY, AND WELLNESS
Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email: dorcas.achapa@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION

LEVEL

Bachelor of Technology
(B.Tech)

Diploma
Diploma
Certificate
Certificate

Short Course/ Training

O level/Equivalent

KCPE/Equivalent

QUALIFICATION NAME

COMMUNITY AND PUBLIC HEALTH

KENYA REGISTERED NURSE TRAINING

MIDWIFERY

ADVANCED CARDIAC LIFE SUPPORT
COURSE

ACCIDENT AND EMERGECNY NURSING

THE ADVANCED PAEDIATRIC LIFE
SUPPORT COURSE

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY
EDUCAITON (KCSE)

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY
EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF
KENYA(Kenya)

CICELY MCDONELL SCHOOL OF
NURSING(Kenya)

THE MATER HOSPITAL(Kenya)

THE NAIROBI HOSPITAL(Kenya)

THE NAIROBI HOSPITAL(Kenya)

THE NAIROBI HOSPITAL(Kenya)

KISUMU GIRLS HIGH
SCHOOL(Kenya)

SIALA-KAILA PRIMARY
SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2017

2003

2003

2013

2011

2005

1996

1992

WORK EXPERIENCE



PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION

2014 - TO - DATE TUK NURSE

2012 OCTOBER - 2014 JULY THE NAIROBI HOSPITAL SENIOR NURSE

2008 NOVEMBER - 2012 OCTOBER THE NAIROBI HOSPITAL SENIOR STAFF NURSE

2003 SEPTEMBER - 2008 OCTOBER THE NAIROBI HOSPITAL STAFF NURSE



