

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MS DORCAS TABITHA AKINYI ACHAPA

Current Designation:	Senior Nursing Officer, HEALTH, SAFETY, AND WELLNESS
Office Telephone:	+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email:	dorcas.achapa@tukenya.ac.ke
Consultation Hours:	8AM-5PM MON - FRI



EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAF
Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech)	COMMUNITY AND PUBLIC HEALTH	THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA(Kenya)	2017
Diploma	KENYA REGISTERED NURSE TRAINING	CICELY MCDONELL SCHOOL OF NURSING(Kenya)	2003
Diploma	MIDWIFERY	THE MATER HOSPITAL(Kenya)	2003
Certificate	ADVANCED CARDIAC LIFE SUPPORT COURSE	THE NAIROBI HOSPITAL(Kenya)	2013
Certificate	ACCIDENT AND EMERGECNY NURSING	THE NAIROBI HOSPITAL(Kenya)	2011
Short Course/ Training	THE ADVANCED PAEDIATRIC LIFE SUPPORT COURSE	THE NAIROBI HOSPITAL(Kenya)	2005
O level/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCAITON (KCSE)	KISUMU GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	1996
KCPE/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION	SIALA-KAILA PRIMARY SCHOOL(Kenya)	1992

PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION
2014 - TO - DATE	TUK	NURSE
2012 OCTOBER - 2014 JULY	THE NAIROBI HOSPITAL	SENIOR NURSE
2008 NOVEMBER - 2012 OCTOBER	THE NAIROBI HOSPITAL	SENIOR STAFF NURSE
2003 SEPTEMBER - 2008 OCTOBER	THE NAIROBI HOSPITAL	STAFF NURSE